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CRITERIA – 2 

 
2.4.2 STAFF DATA 

 
Percentage of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph.D./DSc./D.Litt./LLD during the last five years. 

 

 Number of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph.D./DSc./D.Litt./LLD year wise during the 

last five years. 

 

HEI 
INPUT: 

 

 

 
S.No 

 
2021-22 

 
2020-21 

 
2019-20 

 
2019-18 

 
2017-18 

1 14 9 7 8 7 

 
2.4.2 Year wise list of the certificates for the teachers for the last five years: 

 

S.No Year Link to relevant Documents on Website 

1 
List of the 

Certificates 

http://sriraajaraajan.in/img/naac
/2.4.2/Ph.D%20certificates.pdf 
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