

### SRI RAAJA RAAJAN

## COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY AMARAVATHIPUDUR, KARAIKUDI- 630301

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University)

# NAC

2.4.2 Number of Full Time Teachers with Ph.D.

Submitted by

**IQAC** 

Sri Raaja Raajan College of Engineering and Technology



146 /4B1, Amaravathi Village, Amaravathipudur (Po.), Karaikudi – 630 301.

Ph: 04565 - 234230 / 326132

Fax : 04565 - 234430

Mobile: 73737 11343, 73737 11333 E-mail: srrcet2010@gmail.com Website: www.sriraajaraajan.in

Date: 05.08.2023

#### TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

I hereby declare that all the data, information and statements of Number of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph.D. during the last five years furnished here are true to the best of my knowledge.



PRINCIPAL
Sri Razja Raajan College of Engg. & Tech...
Amaravathipudur, Karaikudi - 630 301
Sivagangai Dist, Tamil Nadu

Ph: 04565 - 234230, Mobile: 73737 11343, 73737 11339,73737 11322

#### CRITERIA – 2

#### **2.4.2 STAFF DATA**

Percentage of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph.D./DSc./D.Litt./LLD during the last five years.

Number of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph.D./DSc./D.Litt./LLD year wise during the last five years.

HEI INPUT:

S.No	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2019-18	2017-18
1	14	9	7	8	7

#### 2.4.2 Year wise list of the certificates for the teachers for the last five years:

S.No	Year	Link to relevant Documents on Website
1	List of the Certificates	http://sriraajaraajan.in/img/naac/ /2.4.2/Ph.D%20certificates.pdf